

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60710
Product Name	Speckled Egg Stack
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Sugar, Cocoa butter, Skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, whey (MILK powder, Lactose (MILK) MILK fat, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, tapioca starch, colours titanium dioxide, plain caramel, curcumin, beetroot red, copper chlorophyll, E150d, Natural Flavouring, Milk chocolate contains Cocoa solids 25%, Milk Solids 14% min. Made in a factory that handles nuts .
Net Quantity	280g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	N